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Committee Members

Immediate Past Commander Sara Pierce 937-718-3938 spierce@ohamvets.org

2nd Vice Commmander Tom Banyas 330-442-1921 tbanyasjr@gmail.com

1st District Commmander Aaron R Cunningham Il  513-593-3910 acunningham@ohamvets.
org

9th District Commander Gale Horn 419-519-2607 ghorn@ohamvets.org

13th District Commander Monique George 419-271-3276 mgeorge@ohamvets.org

20th District Commander Jan Hamstead 440-391-6104 jhamstead@ohamvets.org

Judge Advocate Tammy Babylon Burgess 304-531-9450 tburgess@ohamvets.org

N.E.C. Sandy Vorhies 614-537-9287 svorhies@ohamvets.org

Non-voting Members

Inspector General Kevin Seguin 330-261-4562 kseguin@ohamvets.org



